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13.25"
[33.66 cm]

12.00"
[30.48 cm]

PART NO. - 3008
3008-R12
3008-R12B
3009-AR

f 3009-RTR24
il 3008-RP

7'24.00 IN.
[60.96 cm ] THRU

PART NO.- 3008
3008- RC
3008-R12
3008-G24
3008-HD
3008-RP

TOP VIEW

4-6"x6"[15.24 cm X 15.24 cm]

PANELS TO ALLOW

FOR EASY WALL PENETRATION

BOTTOM DETAIL FITS POLYLOK

TOP DETAIL FITS POLYLOK —

FRONT VIEW USING WATER TIGHT GROMMETS

POLYLOK 12 X 24 RISER
PART NO. 3008-R12F
MATERIAL - HDPE
COLOR - GREEN



